2021 / BetonTherm thermal composite systems price list www.betontherm.com
2
1. Reinforced thermal composite systems in
cement bonded particle board  and wood fiber
•  Reinforced insulating panels / BetonTherm fiber
•  Reinforced insulating panels / BetonTherm fiber base
•  Reinforced insulating panels / BetonTherm fiber dry
2. Reinforced thermal composite systems in

BetonTherm Fiber dry
REINFORCED THERMAL INSULATION
SYSTEM IN WOOD FIBER AND
CEMENT BONDED PARTICLE BOARD
BetonTherm Fiber dry is:
•  cement bonded particle board’s fire resistance class A2;
•  high mechanical resistance (resistant to vandalism), anti-burglary;
•  reduces a wide range of acoustic frequencies, even very high ones;
•  allows you to fix the panels without gluing them;
•  usable as thermal insulation for floors, soffits.
Wood fiber panel | Density 110 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,037 | Specific heat c 2.100 J/kg K
Cement bonded particle board | Density 1350 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,26 | Specific heat c 1.880 J/kg K
Rabbeted edge panels
Reinforced thermal composite systems Betontherm
Code Dimensions Thickness Mass m2 Kg/Panel Kg/Pallet Panel/Pallet m2/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHF22801200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 42,50 25,50 561,00 22 13,20 45,48 €
BTHF221001200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 45,70 27,42 493,56 18 10,80 49,22 €
BTHF221201200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 120 mm 48,90 29,34 410,76 14 8,40 52,96 €
BTHF221401200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 140 mm 52,10 31,26 375,12 12 7,20 56,70 €
BTHF221601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 160 mm 55,30 33,18 398,16 12 7,20 60,44 €
Code Dimensions Thickness Mass m2 Kg/Panel Kg/Pallet Panel/Pallet m2/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHFB22801200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 51,90 31,14 685,08 22 13,20 50,32 €
BTHFB221001200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 56,90 34,14 614,52 18 10,80 54,36 €
BTHFB221201200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 120 mm 61,90 37,14 519,96 14 8,40 59,55 €
BTHFB221401200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 140 mm 66,90 40,14 481,68 12 7,20 65,11 €
BTHFB221601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 160 mm 71,90 43,14 517,68 12 7,20 69,82 €
Code Dimensions Thickness Mass m2 Kg/Panel Kg/Pallet Panel/Pallet m2/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHFD22801200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 40,70 24,42 537,24 22 13,20 47,24 €
BTHFD221001200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 42,90 25,74 463,32 18 10,80 49,85 €
BTHFD221201200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 120 mm 45,10 27,06 378,84 14 8,40 53,40 €
BTHFD221401200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 140 mm 47,30 28,38 340,56 12 7,20 57,26 €
BTHFD221601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 160 mm 49,50 29,70 356,40 12 7,20 64,47 €
2021 / BetonTherm thermal composite systems price list www.betontherm.com
4
Coupled panels for reinforced thermal insulation systems with blond cork
Thermal insulation system / BetonTherm
Code Dimensions Thickness Mass m2 Kg/Panel Kg/Pallet Panel/Pallet m2/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHSTY22401200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 40 mm 30,70 18,42 626,28 34 20,40 31,62 €
BTHSTY22601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 60 mm 31,20 18,72 486,72 26 15,60 35,02 €
BTHSTY22801200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 31,70 19,02 418,44 22 13,20 40,12 €
BTHSTY221001200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 32,20 19,32 347,76 18 10,80 45,22 €
BTHSTY221201200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 120 mm 32,70 19,62 274,68 14 8,40 48,62 €
BTHSTY221401200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 140 mm 33,20 19,92 239,04 12 7,20 53,72 €
BTHSTY221601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 160 mm 33,70 20,22 242,62 12 7,20 58,82 €
Reinforced thermal composite systems Betontherm
BetonTherm Cork
REINFORCED THERMAL INSULATION
SYSTEM IN BLOND CORK AND
CEMENT BONDED PARTICLE BOARD
BetonTherm Cork is a medium-mass thermal insulation system per m2:
•  suitable for humid environments;
•  cement bonded particle board’s fire resistance class A2;
•  high mechanical resistance (resistant to vandalism), anti-burglary;
•  reduces a wide range of acoustic frequencies, even very high ones;
•  allows you to fix the panels without gluing them.
Cork panel | Density 150÷160 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,041 | Specific heat c 1.674 J/kg K
Cement bonded particle board | Density 1350 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,26 | Specific heat c 1.880 J/kg K
Rabbeted edge panels
Code Dimensions Thickness Mass m2 Kg/Panel Kg/Pallet Panel/Pallet m2/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHC22401000500 1.000 x 500 mm 22 + 40 mm 36,10 18,05 736,44 34 20,40 45,56 €
BTHC22601000500 1.000 x 500 mm 22 + 60 mm 39,30 19,65 613,08 26 15,60 53,72 €
BTHC22801000500 1.000 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 42,50 21,25 561,00 22 13,20 61,71 €
BTHC221001000500 1.000 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 45,70 22,85 493,56 18 10,80 70,72 €
Expanded polystyrene panel | Density 15÷35 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,026÷0,036 | Specific heat c 1.200 J/kg K
Cement bonded particle board | Density 1350 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,26 | Specific heat c 1.880 J/kg K
Rabbeted edge panels
BetonTherm Styr EPS

Pannello in cementolegno densità 1350 kg/m3 | Conduttività termica dichiarata ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,26 | Calore specifico c 1.880 J/kg K
Pannelli con bordo battentato
BetonTherm Strong
SISTEMA A CAPPOTTO TERMICO
CORAZZATO IN CEMENTOLEGNO
E POLISTIRENE STRONG XPS
BetonTherm Strong è un cappotto termico a massa medio-bassa a m2:
•  adatto ad ambienti umidi;
•  ottimo per carceri, istituti di pena e RSA;
•  lastra in cementolegno con resistenza al fuoco (classe A2) e polistirene
    con reazione al fuoco Euroclasse E;
•  alta resistenza meccanica (resistente ad atti vandalici), anti-effrazione;
•  abbatte una vasta gamma di frequenze acustiche, anche molto elevate;
•  consente di fissare i pannelli senza incollarli.
Codice Formato Spessore Massa m2 Peso/Pannello Peso/Pallet Pann./Pallet m2/Pallet Prezzo €/m2
BTHSTG22201250600 1.250 x 600 mm 22 + 20 mm 30,50 22,88 1276,80 56 33,60 *
BTHSTG22401250600 1.250 x 600 mm 22 + 40 mm 31,30 23,48 892,24 38 22,80 *
BTHSTG22601250600 1.250 x 600 mm 22 + 60 mm 32,10 24,08 722,40 30 18,00 *
BTHSTG22801250600 1.250 x 600 mm 22 + 80 mm 32,90 24,68 592,32 24 14,40 *
BTHSTG221001250600 1.250 x 600 mm 22 + 100 mm 33,70 25,28 505,60 20 12,00 *
BTHSTG221201250600 1.250 x 600 mm 22 + 120 mm 34,50 25,88 414,08 16 9,60 *
BTHSTG221401250600 1.250 x 600 mm 22 + 140 mm 35,30 26,48 370,72 14 8,40 *
BTHSTX221601250600 1.250 x 600 mm 22 + 160 mm 36,10 27,08 324,96 12 7,20 *
Code Dimensions Thickness Mass m2 Kg/Pannello Kg/Pallet Panel/Pallet m2/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHSTX22401200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 40 mm 30,70 18,42 626,28 34 20,40 38,42 €
BTHSTX22601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 60 mm 31,20 18,72 486,72 26 15,60 44,54 €
BTHSTX22801200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 31,70 19,02 418,44 22 13,20 51,34 €
BTHSTX221001200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 32,20 19,32 347,76 18 10,80 57,57 €
BTHSTX221201200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 120 mm 32,70 19,62 274,68 14 8,40 59,65 €
BTHSTX221401200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 140 mm 33,20 19,92 239,04 12 7,20 64,01 €
BTHSTX221601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 160 mm 33,70 20,22 242,62 12 7,20 68,50 €
Reinforced thermal composite systems Betontherm
*production on request
2021 / BetonTherm thermal composite systems price list www.betontherm.com
6

PROFILE WITH 0.8 / 1.2 MM THICKNESS
AND DRAINER
Used for the lower sealing of the external insulation system.
The particular lateral drilling of the profile allows it to be quickly
anchored to the support.
•  recommended to be used together with the Drip Starter PVC
profile, for greater moisture protection, greater reinforcement
between metal sheets  and shave, reducing the risk of cracks.
Code Width Lenght Packaging Price €/ml
BSTART3 3 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 3,36 €
BSTART4 4 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 3,61 €
BSTART5 5 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 3,85 €
BSTART6 6 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 4,27 €
BSTART7 7 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 4,90 €
BSTART8 8 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 5,35 €
BSTART10 10 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 6,20 €
BSTART12 12 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 8,70 €
BSTART14 14 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 11,35 €
BSTART16 16 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 14,10 €
BSTART18 18 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 16,15 €
BSTART20 20 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 17,50 €
Code Delivery Rolls/Pallet Price €/ml
BNG360 Rolls of  1 m x 50 m 18 rolls (900 m2) 4,50 €
BNG370 Rolls of  1,5 m x 50 m 20 rolls (1500 m2) 4,50 €
BetonNet Glass 360

BSTRIP590 Rolls of  5 cm x 90 m 24 rolls/box 0,13 €
BetonFix Termoz 6H
SCREW ANCHOR FOR EXTERNAL AND
INTERNAL THERMAL INSULATION
COMPOSITE MATERIALS (ETICS)
•  Screw anchoring for flush or recessed installation;
•  EPS cap for flush laying included in the package;
•  60 mm diameter cap in EPS and mineral wool for concealed
    laying available on request (not included in the package);
•  For systems with insulation thicknesses up to 300 mm.
Screw anchor to fix Betontherm thermal insulation systems on wooden supports
(in flush-to-surface installation)
Type Fixable lenght Units/box Max. fixable thickness Price €/Unit
Termoz 6H/60 60 mm 100   -  (30) mm 0,39 €
Termoz 6H/80 80 mm 100 50 (65) mm 0,42 €
Termoz 6H/100 100 mm 100 70 (85) mm 0,45 €
Termoz 6H/120 120 mm 100 90 (105) mm 0,50 €
Termoz 6H/140 140 mm 100 110 (125) mm 0,55 €
Termoz 6H/160 160 mm 100 130 (145) mm 0,59 €
Termoz 6H/180 180 mm 100 150 (165) mm 0,67 €
Termoz 6H/200 200 mm 100 170 (185) mm 0,76 €
Termoz 6H/220 220 mm 100 190 (205) mm 0,95 €
2021 / BetonTherm thermal composite systems price list www.betontherm.com
8
Accessories for installing Betontherm reinforced thermal insulation composite systems
Accessories / Accessories for Betontherm systems